Page - 01Page - 01
DC-DC CONVERTERS
DCWA_YD-15W Series Features
Wide voltage range input (4:1)
Working temperature range: -40°C To +105°C
Up to 85% efficiency
Output short circuit, overcurrent, overload protection
3 Years Warranty
Description
DC-DC module power supply, Wide voltage input, Power 15W, Isolated, Regulated,
Positive and negative dual output, DIP packaging
Model Numbering
DCWAxxxxYD-15W
Series
Input Voltage Output Power
Output Voltage Packaging Form
Report
15 WATTS
Product Model
DCWA2403YD-15W
DCWA2405YD-15W
DCWA2409YD-15W
DCWA2412YD-15W
DCWA2415YD-15W
DCWA2424YD-15W
Standard Value(range)
Input Voltage
3.3
24VDC
(9-36)
Selection Guide
Output
Voltage
±3.3
±5
±9
±12
±15
±24
Output
Current (mA)
(Max./Min.)
Efficiency %
(Min./Typ.)
±1800/0
±1500/0
±833/0
±625/0
±500/0
±313/0
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
75/78 2400
77/80 2400
77/81 1000
78/82 1000
78/82 560
78/83 560
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
Output
Voltage
±3.3 ±1800/0
±5 ±1500/0
±9 ±833/0
±12 ±625/0
±15 ±500/0
±24 ±313/0
INPUT  Characteristics
Parameter Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input Current (full load)
24VDC nominal input series, nominal input voltage
48VDC nominal input series, nominal input voltage
--
--